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NEW DEPARTURE

PACHETHbIE O AHHbIE
HoMuHanbHaa OMHaMuyeckas
rpy3onogbEéMHOCTb, C
HoMumnHanbHasa cTaTn4yeckas
rpy3sonogbémMHocTb, Co

Mpenen ycTtanoCTHOW NpoYHOCTH, Pu
HoMmnHanbHasa 4acToTa BpalleHns
MNpenenbHas YacToTa BpalleHUs

15,000
35,000
11,000

0,045

SKF

$6202 27
202-SFF-ST
A202KDD
5577502

6,500 KH
3,650 kKH
0,160 kH

43000 06/MuH
22000 06/MUH



https://ru.abcmechanics.com/brand/913-skf/
https://ru.abcmechanics.com/bearing/439967/
https://ru.abcmechanics.com/bearing/439969/
https://ru.abcmechanics.com/bearing/439970/
https://ru.abcmechanics.com/bearing/439971/

